



2026:HHC:9108

CWP No. 3725 of 2020

22.09.2020 Present: Mr. Lovneesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Hemanshu Mishra and
Mr. Narinder Guleria, Addl. AGs with Mr. J.S.
Guleria and Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. AGs, for
respondents No. 1 to 4.

(Through video conference)

For arguments being addressed, vis-à-vis, the
maintainability, of, the extant petition, be listed on
29th September, 2020.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

22nd September, 2020
(raman/virender)